
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Measures
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamps
Headset

720 x 890 x 600mm (length x height x width)
Nylon
115 x 530mm
4130 Chromoly / 590 x 650mm / Ø35mm
Forged aluminium / IHC / Ø28.6mm / Black
Ø 110mm / Aluminium / Bearing ABEC-9
6061-T6 Aluminium Black / 2 screws M6
Sealed integrated 

720 x 890 x 600mm (largo x alto x ancho)
Nylon
115 x 530mm
Chromoly 4130 / 590 x 650mm / Ø35mm
Aluminio forjado / IHC / Ø28,6mm / Negro
Ø 110mm / Aluminio / ABEC-9
Aluminio 6061-T6 Negro / 2 tornillos M6
integrada sellada

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Medidas
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamps
Dirección

Rocky is the most long-standing Bestial Wolf scooter. This new version comes with 
great improvements that turns it into an ideal scooter for experienced riders.

El Rocky es el patinete más longevo de Bestial Wolf. Esta nueva versión incluye amplias 
mejoras que lo convierte en un scooter ideal para riders experimentados.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Measures
Brake
Deck
Handlebar

Fork
Wheels
Clamps
Headset

745 x 934 x 615mm (length x height x width)
Nylon
120 x 540mm
Chromoly with vacuum treatment
605 x 690mm / Ø35mm
Forged aluminium / IHC / Ø28.6mm / Black
Ø 120mm / Aluminium / Bearing ABEC-9
6061-T6 Aluminium Black / 2 screws M6
Sealed integrated 

745 x 934 x 615mm (largo x alto x ancho)
Nylon
120 x 540mm
Chromoly con tratamiento al vacío 
605 x 690mm / Ø35mm
Aluminio forjado / IHC / Ø28,6mm / Negro
Ø 120mm / Aluminio / ABEC-9
Aluminio 6061-T6 Negro / 2 tornillos M6
Integrada sellada

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Medidas
Freno
Tabla
Manillar

Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamps
Dirección

Its dimensions and quality materials makes this scooter the more PRO scooter of the 
brand, the best option for the most experienced riders looking for the maximum 
reliability and resistance.

Sus medidas y la calidad de sus materiales hacen de este scooter el patinete más PRO de 
la marca, la mejor opción para los riders más experimentados que buscan la máxima 
fiabilidad y resistencia.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Measures
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamps
Headset

660 x 780 x 480mm (length x height x width)
Spring
110 x 480mm
Steel / 470 x 530mm / Ø32mm
Reinforced steel / Ø28.1mm / Black
Ø 100mm / Plastic / Bearing ABEC-7
6061-T6 Aluminium Black / 2 screws M6
Threaded

660 x 780 x 480mm (largo x alto x ancho)
Muelle
110 x 480mm
Acero / 470 x 530mm / Ø32mm
Acero reforzado / Ø28,1mm / Negro
Ø 100mm / Plástico / ABEC-7
Aluminio 6061-T6 Negro / 2 tornillos M6
Rosca

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Medidas
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamps
Dirección

The new initiation Scooter Pro for the youngest. Jackie is designed to start with the extreme 
sport.

El nuevo Scooter Pro de iniciación para los más jóvenes. Jackie está diseñado para comenzar con el 
deporte extremo.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Measures
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamps
Headset

720 x 840 x 540mm (length x height x width)
Nylon
115 x 520mm
4130 Chromoly / 540 x 600mm / Ø32mm
Reinforced steel / Ø25.4mm / Black
Ø 110mm / Aluminium / Bearing ABEC-9
6061-T6 Aluminium Black / 3 screws M6
Sealed integrated 

720 x 840 x 540mm (largo x alto x ancho)
Nylon
115 x 520mm
Chromoly 4130 / 540 x 600mm / Ø32mm
Acero reforzado / Ø25,4mm / Negro
Ø 110mm / Aluminio / ABEC-9
Aluminio 6061-T6 Negro / 3 tornillos M6
Integrada sellada

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Medidas
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamps
Dirección

A renewed model from a classic Bestial Wolf, the Booster B12, the more colourful scooter.

Nuevo modelo de un clásico de la marca Bestial Wolf, el Booster B12, el patinete más colorido.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Measures
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamps
Headset

675 x 800 x 490mm (length x height x width)
Flex
110 x 480mm
Steel / 480 x 550mm / Ø32mm
Reinforced steel / Ø25.4mm / Black
Ø 100mm / Fibra / Bearing ABEC-7
6061-T6 Aluminium Black / 3 screws M6
Semi-integrated

675 x 800 x 490mm (largo x alto x ancho)
Flex
110 x 480mm
Acero / 480 x 550mm / Ø32mm
Acero reforzado / Ø25,4mm / Negro
Ø 100mm / Fibra / ABEC-7
Aluminio 6061-T6 Negro / 3 tornillos M6
Semi-integrada

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Medidas
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamps
Dirección

The Demon D2 is a scooter made for the rider that looks for security and robustness,
an initiation scooter but with a PRO spirit.

El Demon D2 es un scooter pensado para el rider que busca seguridad y robustez, un patinete de 
iniciación pero con espíritu PRO.
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